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KM/Kvalik Alpint Geilo 26.01.2025 - U12
Slalåm

Offisiell resultatliste

JURY

TEKNISK DELEGERT Nikolaysen Dag Olav
RENNLEDER Uthus Andreas
DOMMER Myrhaug Øystein
BAKKESJEF Strømberg Hans Martin
START DOMMER Smestad Kenneth Trasti
MÅLDOMMER Groven Erlend
TIDTAKER Tomter William

VÆR

LUFT TEMPERATUR 0,0 °C

1 Omgang 2 Omgang

LØYPESETTER
PRØVELØPERE

Grue Marius
- A - Strøm Andreas Øverseth
- B - Myrhaug Mads

Strømberg Hans Martin
- A - Strøm Andreas Øverseth
- B - Myrhaug Mads

LØYPE Asle-loypa Asle-loypa
START 945 m 945 m
MÅL 785 m 785 m
FALL 160 m 160 m
HOMOLOGISERING 13787/11/20 13787/11/20
PORTER
START TID

LISTE n°1225

William N. TomterWilliam N. TomterVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

26.01.2025  /  Geilo NOR26012025U12  /  26.01.2025, kl 12:49  /  side 1/2

Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

  Jenter U12  

1 18 7837268 Grue Nikoline Helene 2013 Norge Geilo Idrettslag 1:05.06 1:08.98 2:14.04

2 29 9031148 Østberg Jenny Førlie 2014 Norge Aron Sportsklubb 1:09.94 1:11.17 2:21.11 7.07

3 23 9476503 Helgetveit Sanna 2014 Norge Aron Sportsklubb 1:10.23 1:11.79 2:22.02 7.98

4 21 9724432 Tomter Ida Williamsdottir 2013 Norge Geilo Idrettslag 1:21.20 1:23.74 2:44.94 30.90

5 22 9105309 Meibom Willemina Ure Zurhaar 2014 Norge Tertnes Alpin 1:33.02 1:33.43 3:06.45 52.41

Ikke møtt - 1 Omgang (1)

24 8818294 Veslegard Mari 2014 Norge Ål Idrettslag

Brutt - 1 Omgang (5)

19 10033792 Akselsen Marie Glück 2014 Norge Ljan Alpinklubb

25 6449135 Slevigen Ylvali Ødegården 2013 Norge Krødsherad Idrettslag

26 7007473 Flemmen Tindra Groven 2014 Norge Geilo Idrettslag

27 7802326 Ulriksen Heidi Hofstad 2013 Norge Aron Sportsklubb

28 7140527 Kirkeng Hermine 2013 Norge Aron Sportsklubb

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (1)

20 9100252 Kvale Thea Gjone 2014 Norge Kongsberg Idrettsforening

Ikke møtt - 2 Omgang (2)

24 8818294 Veslegard Mari 2014 Norge Ål Idrettslag

28 7140527 Kirkeng Hermine 2013 Norge Aron Sportsklubb

Brutt - 2 Omgang (3)

25 6449135 Slevigen Ylvali Ødegården 2013 Norge Krødsherad Idrettslag

26 7007473 Flemmen Tindra Groven 2014 Norge Geilo Idrettslag

27 7802326 Ulriksen Heidi Hofstad 2013 Norge Aron Sportsklubb

Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (2)

19 10033792 Akselsen Marie Glück 2014 Norge Ljan Alpinklubb

20 9100252 Kvale Thea Gjone 2014 Norge Kongsberg Idrettsforening Port 45
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KM/Kvalik Alpint Geilo 26.01.2025 - U12

Slalåm

Offisiell resultatliste

William N. TomterWilliam N. TomterVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

26.01.2025  /  Geilo NOR26012025U12  /  26.01.2025, kl 12:49  /  side 2/2

Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

  Gutter U12  

1 45 9209588 Furre Erik Sauve 2013 Norge Drammen Slalåmklubb 1:01.30 58.65 1:59.95

2 42 9299558 Kvassheim Louis Eiken 2014 Norge Tertnes Alpin 1:00.67 1:04.03 2:04.70 4.75

3 46 1111112 Halbjørnhus Henrik 2014 Norge Hemsedal idrettslag 1:06.73 1:08.12 2:14.85 14.90

4 38 7953227 Svennevik Oskar Jorde 2014 Hemsedal Idrettslag 1:18.24 1:18.18 2:36.42 36.47

Brutt - 1 Omgang (4)

36 8776497 Ringbrant-Kvaale Leopold 2013 Norge Hemsedal Idrettslag

40 7769758 Grue Sevat 2014 Norge Geilo Idrettslag 1:00.87

44 7988443 Grøstad Jens Flatin 2013 Norge Kongsberg Idrettsforening

47 1111113 Trellevik Kristoffer Julius 2014 Norge Tertnes Alpin

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (4)

35 9386688 Kvalheim Karl Herman Bjørnstad 2014 Norge Heming Idrettslaget

37 9499086 Leonthin Mathias Borgen 2014 Norge Ready Idrettsforeningen

41 6456249 Hjelseth Rolf Harviken 2013 Norge Hemsedal Idrettslag

43 9234398 Sylvester-Davik Nicholas 2014 Norge Tertnes Alpin

Brutt - 2 Omgang (3)

36 8776497 Ringbrant-Kvaale Leopold 2013 Norge Hemsedal Idrettslag

39 8947170 Sjöborg Alfred 2013 Norge Kongsberg Idrettsforening 59.04

47 1111113 Trellevik Kristoffer Julius 2014 Norge Tertnes Alpin

Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (5)

35 9386688 Kvalheim Karl Herman Bjørnstad 2014 Norge Heming Idrettslaget

37 9499086 Leonthin Mathias Borgen 2014 Norge Ready Idrettsforeningen

41 6456249 Hjelseth Rolf Harviken 2013 Norge Hemsedal Idrettslag

43 9234398 Sylvester-Davik Nicholas 2014 Norge Tertnes Alpin

44 7988443 Grøstad Jens Flatin 2013 Norge Kongsberg Idrettsforening


